
Large

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Large

Rang Name Name d. Hundes A J GES
1 Javor David Lu 51 30 81
2 Graf Sissy Yeremy of Magic Border´s 35 44 79
3 Berger Thomas Soey 40 37 77
4 Heitmann Angelika Joleen 38 35 73
5 Panner Peter Kenzo 32 27 59
6 Frühwirth Conni Elodie 46 46
7 Kühn Pascale Hemp Granting Pleasure 43 43
8 Reiter Robert Delyne Fierly Faith 41 41
9 Hinterdorfer Carmen Wii 39 39
10 Mayrhofer Sandra Joy 38 38
11 Temmel Uschi The nimble Lilo 36 36
11 Graf Sissy Robin 36 36
13 Wittrich Yvonne Despina 34 34
13 Mladek Sonja Flynn 34 34
15 Posch Reinhard Harry 33 33
15 Wöss Christian Spice 33 33
17 Kohl Michael Bora 32 32
18 Hofer Kerstin Wall-E 31 31
18 Temmel Uschi Konrad 31 31
20 Vadlja Sibila Mawlch Hero 30 30
21 Eckl Corina Zoe 29 29
21 Kurka Gerhard Elli 29 29
23 Langer Sandra Joy 28 28
24 Frick Lisa Cody 26 26
25 Schreiner Christoph Fresh 25 25
26 Hauer Harald Arizona 24 24
27 Ganzi Karl Heinz Spot 23 23
28 Fried Hans Celine 22 22
29 Schreiner Christoph Tessa 21 21
30 Weiß Lea Skye 20 20
31 Gartler-Rappold Karin Aylin 19 19
32 Mösinger Manfred Eagle 18 18

Zach Markus Aponi Rose 0
Wöss Christian Face 0
Wolfmayr Karl Zury 0
Wiester-Krenn Gerhard Emma 0
Urdl Monika Jenny 0
Urdl Monika Ayk 0
Ullrich Stefan Indy 0
Ullrich Stefan Whoopee 0
Trummer Evi Kari 0
Trabi Simone Nelly 0
Tieber Wolfgang Mac 0
Tieber Wolfgang Joy 0
Temmel Uschi Candy 0
Temmel Uschi Die Wilma 0
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Large

Rang Name Name d. Hundes A J GES
Taucher Kathi Balu 0
Tatzber Eva Fanta 0
Taschner Peter Dutch Yoko 0
Stefl Isabella Escalade 0
Sommer Julia Fiji 0
Six Anna Xena 0
Schwarzmann Susanne JoJo 0
Schwarzmann Susanne Ice 0
Schreiner Christoph Ayla 0
Schletz Karolina Crash 0
Schletz Karolina Keele 0
Rückl Franz-Josef Foxi 0
Rothhaar Bernd Dean 0
Rissling Gernot Shya 0
Rissling Diana Josie 0
Reiter Astrid Miss Fae 0
Reidl-Jungmayr Brigitte Chipsy vom Zigeunerbründl 0
Reichetzer Petra Paisley 0
Reichart Monika Estrella Ella 0
Prein Christian Smile 0
Posch Reinhard Bill 0
Plenk Anna Nice 0
Plenk Anna Momo 0
Pesendorfer Mona AJ 0
Paulik Helmut Blue-Eye 0
Paulik Christina Funny Girl 0
Patzig Cornelia Chuva 0
Oitz Patricia Phönix 0
Oitz Patricia Bart 0
Neureiter Elisabeth Moritz 0
Mösinger Manfred Angel 0
Mayrhofer Sandra Vinny 0
Marton Sarolta Popeye 0
Marton Sarolta Zac 0
Marinkovits Karin Ice 0
Mandl-Mösinger Helene Bendix 0
Lavicka Anja Flic 0
Kühn Pascale Belly of Austrian Starlight 0
Kollmann Manuela Flash 0
Kollmann Janine Abby 0
Kohl Michael Aslan 0
Kohl Michael Sali 0
Klein Roman Shanti 0
Juwan Daniela Aimee 0
Hofer Kerstin Whizz 0
Hofeneder Roland Velvet 0
Hofeneder Roland Gee 0
Hofeneder Roland Jade 0
Hinterdorfer Carmen Dess 0
Herbst Günther Aska 0



Large

Rang Name Name d. Hundes A J GES
Heitmann Jens Catch 0
Heinzel Lara Nick 0
Haßler Josef Ronia 0
Graßler Kerstin Nacho 0
Gartler-Rappold Karin Amy 0
Ganzi Karl Heinz Hype 0
Fürnschuss Birgit Ninja 0
Fürnschuss Birgit Akka 0
Frühwirth Claudia Anni 0
Fried Hans Brit 0
Fleschitz Andreas Baco 0
Fitzl Christine Laika 0
Fischer Sonja Shep 0
Fischer Sonja Scara 0
Fischer Anja June 0
Ericson Anita Nanni 0
Edlmayr Denise Hexe 0
Edlmayr Daniela Finch 0
Dudas Katharina Face 0
Curin Manuela Exa 0
Curin Manuela Arun 0
Brunner Sibylle Cody 0
Biedermann Joachim Dix 0
Berger Thomas Echo 0
Bauer Anke Lia 0
Baltarowicz Sabrina Bugs Bunny 0
Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi vio 0
Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi Row 0
Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi yuuki 0
Assem Stephan DeeDee 0
Angerer Dagmar Cody 0
Angerer Andreas Magic 0
Angerer Andreas Dean 0
Adlboller Andreas Cookie 0



Agility Large

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Agility Open Large

Richter: Herendy Veronika (HU)
Parcourslänge: 172 Meter

Standardzeit: 46 Sekunden
Höchstzeit: 92 Sekunden

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

1 Javor David Lu 0 0 0,00 33,61 0,00 25 26 51
2 Frühwirth Conni Elodie 0 0 0,00 34,51 0,00 20 26 46
3 Kühn Pascale Hemp Granting Pleasure 0 0 0,00 35,28 0,00 17 26 43
4 Berger Thomas Soey 0 0 0,00 37,35 0,00 14 26 40
5 Heitmann Angelika Joleen 0 0 0,00 37,59 0,00 12 26 38
6 Graf Sissy Robin 0 0 0,00 37,70 0,00 10 26 36
7 Graf Sissy Yeremy of Magic Border´s 1 0 0,00 34,03 5,00 9 26 35
8 Mladek Sonja Flynn 1 0 0,00 35,13 5,00 8 26 34
9 Wöss Christian Spice 1 0 0,00 35,55 5,00 7 26 33
10 Panner Peter Kenzo 1 0 0,00 37,48 5,00 6 26 32
11 Temmel Uschi Konrad 1 0 0,00 38,50 5,00 5 26 31
12 Vadlja Sibila Mawlch Hero 1 0 0,00 38,97 5,00 4 26 30
13 Kurka Gerhard Elli 1 0 0,09 46,09 5,09 3 26 29
14 Langer Sandra Joy 2 0 0,00 35,48 10,00
15 Reiter Robert Delyne Fierly Faith 2 0 0,00 36,54 10,00
16 Schletz Karolina Keele 2 0 0,00 38,30 10,00
17 Fried Hans Brit 2 0 0,00 38,61 10,00
18 Hauer Harald Arizona 2 0 0,00 39,19 10,00
19 Fürnschuss Birgit Ninja 2 0 0,00 42,04 10,00
20 Hofeneder Roland Gee 1 1 2,41 48,41 12,41
21 Dudas Katharina Face 1 1 4,84 50,84 14,84
22 Schreiner Christoph Ayla 3 0 0,00 34,65 15,00
23 Fried Hans Celine 3 0 0,00 37,95 15,00
24 Mandl-Mösinger Helene Bendix 2 1 0,00 39,23 15,00
25 Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi vio 2 1 0,00 41,44 15,00
26 Mayrhofer Sandra Joy 1 2 0,00 41,57 15,00
27 Wiester-Krenn Gerhard Emma 1 2 0,00 43,16 15,00
28 Reidl-Jungmayr Brigitte Chipsy vom Zigeunerbründl 3 0 0,00 43,51 15,00
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Agility Large

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

29 Fürnschuss Birgit Akka 1 2 0,00 44,95 15,00
30 Angerer Dagmar Cody 2 1 0,00 45,62 15,00
31 Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi yuuki 4 0 0,00 38,63 20,00
32 Curin Manuela Arun 4 0 0,00 39,01 20,00
33 Hofeneder Roland Jade 4 0 0,00 39,25 20,00
34 Gartler-Rappold Karin Aylin 3 1 0,00 41,84 20,00
35 Posch Reinhard Harry 3 1 0,00 42,54 20,00
36 Lavicka Anja Flic 2 2 0,00 43,53 20,00
37 Hofer Kerstin Wall-E 2 1 5,37 51,37 20,37
38 Trabi Simone Nelly 2 1 6,47 52,47 21,47
39 Frühwirth Claudia Anni 1 2 6,97 52,97 21,97
40 Ganzi Karl Heinz Spot 5 0 0,00 37,34 25,00
41 Rothhaar Bernd Dean 3 2 0,00 41,22 25,00
42 Brunner Sibylle Cody 3 2 0,23 46,23 25,23
43 Sommer Julia Fiji 5 2 0,00 43,54 35,00
44 Angerer Andreas Magic 5 2 3,53 49,53 38,53

Adlboller Andreas Cookie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Angerer Andreas Dean 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Assem Stephan DeeDee 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi Row 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Baltarowicz Sabrina Bugs Bunny 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Bauer Anke Lia 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Berger Thomas Echo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Biedermann Joachim Dix 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Curin Manuela Exa 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Eckl Corina Zoe 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Edlmayr Daniela Finch 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Edlmayr Denise Hexe 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ericson Anita Nanni 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fischer Anja June 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fischer Sonja Shep 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fischer Sonja Scara 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fitzl Christine Laika 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fleschitz Andreas Baco 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Frick Lisa Cody 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ganzi Karl Heinz Hype 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Gartler-Rappold Karin Amy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Graßler Kerstin Nacho 0 0 Dis Dis Dis



Agility Large

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

Haßler Josef Ronia 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Heinzel Lara Nick 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Heitmann Jens Catch 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Herbst Günther Aska 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hinterdorfer Carmen Dess 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hinterdorfer Carmen Wii 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hofeneder Roland Velvet 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hofer Kerstin Whizz 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Juwan Daniela Aimee 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Klein Roman Shanti 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kohl Michael Sali 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kohl Michael Bora 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kohl Michael Aslan 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kollmann Janine Abby 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kollmann Manuela Flash 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kühn Pascale Belly of Austrian Starlight 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Marinkovits Karin Ice 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Marton Sarolta Popeye 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Marton Sarolta Zac 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Mayrhofer Sandra Vinny 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Mösinger Manfred Angel 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Mösinger Manfred Eagle 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Neureiter Elisabeth Moritz 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Oitz Patricia Bart 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Oitz Patricia Phönix 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Patzig Cornelia Chuva 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Paulik Christina Funny Girl 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Paulik Helmut Blue-Eye 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Pesendorfer Mona AJ 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Plenk Anna Momo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Plenk Anna Nice 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Posch Reinhard Bill 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Prein Christian Smile 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Reichart Monika Estrella Ella 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Reichetzer Petra Paisley 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Reiter Astrid Miss Fae 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rissling Diana Josie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rissling Gernot Shya 0 0 Dis Dis Dis



Agility Large

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

Rückl Franz-Josef Foxi 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Schletz Karolina Crash 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Schreiner Christoph Tessa 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Schreiner Christoph Fresh 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Schwarzmann Susanne Ice 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Schwarzmann Susanne JoJo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Six Anna Xena 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Stefl Isabella Escalade 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Taschner Peter Dutch Yoko 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Tatzber Eva Fanta 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Taucher Kathi Balu 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Temmel Uschi The nimble Lilo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Temmel Uschi Candy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Temmel Uschi Die Wilma 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Tieber Wolfgang Joy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Tieber Wolfgang Mac 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Trummer Evi Kari 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ullrich Stefan Indy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ullrich Stefan Whoopee 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Urdl Monika Jenny 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Urdl Monika Ayk 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Weiß Lea Skye 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Wittrich Yvonne Despina 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Wolfmayr Karl Zury 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Wöss Christian Face 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Zach Markus Aponi Rose 0 0 Dis Dis Dis



Jumping Large

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Jumping Open Large

Richter: Eide Jan-Egil (NO)
Parcourslänge: 149 Meter

Standardzeit: 37 Sekunden
Höchstzeit: 57 Sekunden

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

1 Graf Sissy Yeremy of Magic Border´s 0 0 0,00 29,90 0,00 18 26 44
2 Reiter Robert Delyne Fierly Faith 0 0 0,00 31,53 0,00 15 26 41
3 Hinterdorfer Carmen Wii 0 0 0,00 32,23 0,00 13 26 39
4 Mayrhofer Sandra Joy 0 0 0,00 33,06 0,00 12 26 38
5 Berger Thomas Soey 0 0 0,00 33,38 0,00 11 26 37
6 Temmel Uschi The nimble Lilo 0 0 0,00 33,84 0,00 10 26 36
7 Heitmann Angelika Joleen 0 0 0,00 34,41 0,00 9 26 35
8 Wittrich Yvonne Despina 0 0 0,00 35,74 0,00 8 26 34
9 Posch Reinhard Harry 0 0 0,00 35,79 0,00 7 26 33
10 Kohl Michael Bora 0 0 0,00 36,06 0,00 6 26 32
11 Hofer Kerstin Wall-E 0 0 2,18 39,18 2,18 5 26 31
12 Javor David Lu 1 0 0,00 29,94 5,00 4 26 30
13 Eckl Corina Zoe 1 0 0,00 30,85 5,00 3 26 29
14 Langer Sandra Joy 1 0 0,00 31,18 5,00 2 26 28
15 Panner Peter Kenzo 1 0 0,00 31,53 5,00 1 26 27
16 Frick Lisa Cody 1 0 0,00 31,92 5,00 26 26
17 Schreiner Christoph Fresh 1 0 0,00 32,77 5,00 25 25
18 Hauer Harald Arizona 1 0 0,00 32,94 5,00 24 24
19 Ganzi Karl Heinz Spot 1 0 0,00 33,16 5,00 23 23
20 Fried Hans Celine 1 0 0,00 34,58 5,00 22 22
21 Schreiner Christoph Tessa 0 1 0,00 35,58 5,00 21 21
22 Weiß Lea Skye 0 1 0,00 35,65 5,00 20 20
23 Gartler-Rappold Karin Aylin 0 1 0,00 36,40 5,00 19 19
24 Mösinger Manfred Eagle 0 1 0,00 36,41 5,00 18 18
25 Reichart Monika Estrella Ella 0 1 2,72 39,72 7,72
26 Reidl-Jungmayr Brigitte Chipsy vom Zigeunerbründl 1 0 2,83 39,83 7,83
27 Kurka Gerhard Elli 1 0 3,45 40,45 8,45
28 Tieber Wolfgang Mac 2 0 0,00 32,41 10,00
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Jumping Large

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

29 Kühn Pascale Hemp Granting Pleasure 1 1 0,00 33,06 10,00
30 Tieber Wolfgang Joy 1 1 0,00 33,12 10,00
31 Schletz Karolina Keele 2 0 0,00 33,15 10,00
32 Taucher Kathi Balu 2 0 0,00 34,24 10,00
33 Hofeneder Roland Jade 2 0 0,00 35,04 10,00
34 Curin Manuela Exa 1 1 0,00 35,77 10,00
35 Paulik Christina Funny Girl 1 1 0,00 35,81 10,00
36 Reichetzer Petra Paisley 1 1 0,00 36,69 10,00
37 Baltarowicz Sabrina Bugs Bunny 0 1 5,61 42,61 10,61
38 Kühn Pascale Belly of Austrian Starlight 3 0 0,00 31,70 15,00
39 Posch Reinhard Bill 3 0 0,00 31,94 15,00
40 Sommer Julia Fiji 3 0 0,00 32,11 15,00
41 Temmel Uschi Candy 3 0 0,00 34,89 15,00
42 Rissling Gernot Shya 1 1 5,16 42,16 15,16
43 Fischer Sonja Scara 1 2 0,59 37,59 15,59
44 Temmel Uschi Konrad 2 1 1,55 38,55 16,55
45 Mladek Sonja Flynn 1 2 1,84 38,84 16,84
46 Fischer Anja June 2 1 2,66 39,66 17,66
47 Adlboller Andreas Cookie 3 0 3,57 40,57 18,57
48 Bauer Anke Lia 1 2 4,06 41,06 19,06
49 Marton Sarolta Zac 4 0 0,00 0,00 20,00
50 Stefl Isabella Escalade 4 0 0,00 30,21 20,00
51 Wöss Christian Face 3 1 0,00 34,45 20,00
52 Schreiner Christoph Ayla 2 2 0,00 36,22 20,00
53 Fleschitz Andreas Baco 1 2 7,37 44,37 22,37

Angerer Andreas Magic 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Angerer Andreas Dean 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Angerer Dagmar Cody 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Assem Stephan DeeDee 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi vio 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi Row 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Aufhauser-Vogel Uschi yuuki 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Berger Thomas Echo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Biedermann Joachim Dix 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Brunner Sibylle Cody 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Curin Manuela Arun 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Dudas Katharina Face 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Edlmayr Daniela Finch 0 0 Dis Dis Dis



Jumping Large

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

Edlmayr Denise Hexe 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ericson Anita Nanni 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fischer Sonja Shep 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fitzl Christine Laika 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fried Hans Brit 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Frühwirth Claudia Anni 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Frühwirth Conni Elodie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fürnschuss Birgit Ninja 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fürnschuss Birgit Akka 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ganzi Karl Heinz Hype 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Gartler-Rappold Karin Amy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Graf Sissy Robin 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Graßler Kerstin Nacho 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Haßler Josef Ronia 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Heinzel Lara Nick 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Heitmann Jens Catch 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Herbst Günther Aska 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hinterdorfer Carmen Dess 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hofeneder Roland Velvet 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hofeneder Roland Gee 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hofer Kerstin Whizz 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Juwan Daniela Aimee 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Klein Roman Shanti 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kohl Michael Aslan 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kohl Michael Sali 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kollmann Janine Abby 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kollmann Manuela Flash 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Lavicka Anja Flic 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Mandl-Mösinger Helene Bendix 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Marinkovits Karin Ice 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Marton Sarolta Popeye 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Mayrhofer Sandra Vinny 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Mösinger Manfred Angel 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Neureiter Elisabeth Moritz 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Oitz Patricia Phönix 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Oitz Patricia Bart 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Patzig Cornelia Chuva 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Paulik Helmut Blue-Eye 0 0 Dis Dis Dis



Jumping Large

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

Pesendorfer Mona AJ 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Plenk Anna Nice 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Plenk Anna Momo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Prein Christian Smile 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Reiter Astrid Miss Fae 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rissling Diana Josie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rothhaar Bernd Dean 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rückl Franz-Josef Foxi 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Schletz Karolina Crash 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Schwarzmann Susanne JoJo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Schwarzmann Susanne Ice 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Six Anna Xena 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Taschner Peter Dutch Yoko 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Tatzber Eva Fanta 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Temmel Uschi Die Wilma 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Trabi Simone Nelly 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Trummer Evi Kari 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ullrich Stefan Indy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ullrich Stefan Whoopee 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Urdl Monika Jenny 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Urdl Monika Ayk 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Vadlja Sibila Mawlch Hero 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Wiester-Krenn Gerhard Emma 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Wolfmayr Karl Zury 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Wöss Christian Spice 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Zach Markus Aponi Rose 0 0 Dis Dis Dis



Medium

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Medium

Rang Name Name d. Hundes A J GES
1 Sturm Jacqueline Milka 28 22 50
2 Bozek Barbara Cevin 39 39
3 Rosenkranz Anton Gyöngy 34 34
4 Aigner Lukas Peach 32 32
5 Augspurger Anne Katrin Fenja 31 31
6 Reinhalter Laura Zookie 29 29
7 Heinzel Markus Eliot 27 27
8 Krivka Michaela Charlie 26 26
9 Kollmann Janine Timo 25 25
10 Raggautz Lisa Ilvy 24 24
11 Ullrich-Pansi Simone Babou 23 23

Weller Nathalie Kabuki 0
Wagner Nina Flynn 0
Stepanek Edeltraud Frodo 0
Rissling Gernot Fluxi 0
Posch Gabriele Cool 0
Paulik Helmut Kamikaze Kiwi 0
Marxer Sabina Asti 0
Hofmann Helga Ecco 0
Herzog Anna Divana 0
Härteiss Evelyn Woody 0
Fleschitz Andreas Enya 0
Fenzl Barbara Pina 0
Brunner Lisi Joy 0
Brandl Angelika Malou 0
Bärtl Almut Ally 0
Aichholzer Sarah Sina 0
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Agility Medium

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Agility Open Medium

Richter: Herendy Veronika (HU)
Parcourslänge: 172

Standardzeit: 46 Sekunden
Höchstzeit: 92 Sekunden

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

1 Bozek Barbara Cevin 0 0 0,00 42,83 0,00 25 14 39
2 Rosenkranz Anton Gyöngy 0 0 0,00 44,40 0,00 20 14 34
3 Augspurger Anne Katrin Fenja 0 0 3,38 49,38 3,38 17 14 31
4 Sturm Jacqueline Milka 1 0 0,00 36,17 5,00 14 14 28
5 Heinzel Markus Eliot 2 0 0,00 37,65 10,00
6 Weller Nathalie Kabuki 2 0 0,00 38,23 10,00
7 Bärtl Almut Ally 2 0 0,00 38,64 10,00
8 Marxer Sabina Asti 0 2 0,00 40,63 10,00
9 Wagner Nina Flynn 1 1 5,01 51,01 15,01
10 Aichholzer Sarah Sina 1 0 14,78 60,78 19,78
11 Paulik Helmut Kamikaze Kiwi 2 2 0,00 41,14 20,00

Aigner Lukas Peach 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Brandl Angelika Malou 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Brunner Lisi Joy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fenzl Barbara Pina 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fleschitz Andreas Enya 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Härteiss Evelyn Woody 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Herzog Anna Divana 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Hofmann Helga Ecco 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kollmann Janine Timo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Krivka Michaela Charlie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Raggautz Lisa Ilvy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Reinhalter Laura Zookie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rissling Gernot Fluxi 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Stepanek Edeltraud Frodo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Ullrich-Pansi Simone Babou 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Posch Gabriele Cool 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a.
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Jumping Medium

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Jumping Open Medium

Richter: Eide Jan-Egil (NO)
Parcourslänge: 152

Standardzeit: 39 Sekunden
Höchstzeit: 65 Sekunden

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

1 Aigner Lukas Peach 0 0 0,00 29,03 0,00 18 14 32
2 Reinhalter Laura Zookie 0 0 0,00 29,59 0,00 15 14 29
3 Heinzel Markus Eliot 0 0 0,00 34,06 0,00 13 14 27
4 Krivka Michaela Charlie 0 0 0,00 36,69 0,00 12 14 26
5 Kollmann Janine Timo 0 0 0,00 37,92 0,00 11 14 25
6 Raggautz Lisa Ilvy 0 0 0,30 39,30 0,30 10 14 24
7 Ullrich-Pansi Simone Babou 0 1 0,00 31,19 5,00 9 14 23
8 Sturm Jacqueline Milka 0 1 0,00 38,64 5,00 8 14 22
9 Rissling Gernot Fluxi 0 1 1,50 40,50 6,50
10 Paulik Helmut Kamikaze Kiwi 1 1 0,00 33,73 10,00
11 Posch Gabriele Cool 0 2 2,61 41,61 12,61
12 Hofmann Helga Ecco 0 2 2,91 41,91 12,91
13 Augspurger Anne Katrin Fenja 0 2 8,56 47,56 18,56

Aichholzer Sarah Sina 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Bärtl Almut Ally 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Bozek Barbara Cevin 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Brandl Angelika Malou 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Brunner Lisi Joy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fenzl Barbara Pina 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Fleschitz Andreas Enya 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Härteiss Evelyn Woody 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Herzog Anna Divana 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Marxer Sabina Asti 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rosenkranz Anton Gyöngy 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Stepanek Edeltraud Frodo 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Wagner Nina Flynn 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Weller Nathalie Kabuki 0 0 Dis Dis Dis

11.06.2016



Small

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Small

Rang Name Name d. Hundes A J GES
1 Berndorfer Sabine Azzy Dizzy 37 30 67
2 Heitmann Jens Henry 34 32 66
2 Dudas Katharina Chili 31 35 66
4 Riegler Karin Kate 42 42
5 Oitz Patricia Cyri 29 29
5 Six Anna Chippie 29 29
7 Rissling Diana Flokati 28 28
8 Herzog Anna Ayleen 27 27
8 Meier-Stauffer Marielies Zoey 27 27
10 Dudas Katharina Picco 26 26
11 Marinkovits Karin Änglarnas Fritz af Salzburg 25 25

Zwettler Andrea Brenda 0
Zwettler Andrea Bucksi 0
Zatzek Nicole Coco 0
Weiß Lea Rose 0
Wagner Nina Ferry 0
Wagner Nina Grisu 0
Trondl Sophie Nana 0
Trondl Sophie Finchen 0
Tan Vivian Annie 0
Stepanek Edeltraud Fly 0
Stastny Elisabeth Aaron Atreju Ahanu 0
Schäfer Doris Amy 0
Reimer Olivia Fellini 0
Reichetzer Petra Puce 0
Rabe Bianca Marissa 0
Posch Gabriele Anou 0
Pöllmann Thomas Anton 0
Pöllmann Thomas Andi 0
Neureiter Elisabeth Ginger 0
Krivka Michaela Betty 0
Koidl Ami Liv 0
Kaiser Sandra Fini 0
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Agility Small

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Agilty Open Small

Richter: Herendy Veronika (HU)
Parcourslänge: 172

Standardzeit: 48 Sekunden
Höchstzeit: 96 Sekunden

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

1 Riegler Karin Kate 1 0 0,00 39,72 5,00 25 17 42
2 Berndorfer Sabine Azzy Dizzy 1 0 0,00 40,42 5,00 20 17 37
3 Heitmann Jens Henry 0 1 0,00 40,52 5,00 17 17 34
4 Dudas Katharina Chili 0 1 0,00 41,22 5,00 14 17 31
5 Six Anna Chippie 1 0 0,00 42,39 5,00 12 17 29
6 Meier-Stauffer Marielies Zoey 1 0 0,00 44,80 5,00 10 17 27
7 Koidl Ami Liv 2 0 0,00 37,13 10,00
8 Weiß Lea Rose 1 1 0,00 43,03 10,00
9 Dudas Katharina Picco 2 0 0,00 44,46 10,00
10 Zatzek Nicole Coco 2 0 0,00 45,60 10,00
11 Marinkovits Karin Änglarnas Fritz af Salzburg 0 2 0,00 46,67 10,00
12 Wagner Nina Ferry 1 1 0,00 47,75 10,00
13 Neureiter Elisabeth Ginger 1 1 1,25 49,25 11,25
14 Reimer Olivia Fellini 1 1 2,99 50,99 12,99
15 Rissling Diana Flokati 1 1 4,68 52,68 14,68
16 Schäfer Doris Amy 1 2 0,00 43,07 15,00
17 Stastny Elisabeth Aaron Atreju Ahanu 1 2 4,18 52,18 19,18
18 Zwettler Andrea Brenda 2 1 12,43 60,43 27,43

Herzog Anna Ayleen 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Kaiser Sandra Fini 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Oitz Patricia Cyri 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Pöllmann Thomas Anton 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Pöllmann Thomas Andi 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Posch Gabriele Anou 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rabe Bianca Marissa 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Reichetzer Petra Puce 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Stepanek Edeltraud Fly 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Tan Vivian Annie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis

11.06.2016



Agility Small

Trondl Sophie Nana 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Trondl Sophie Finchen 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Zwettler Andrea Bucksi 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Krivka Michaela Betty 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a.
Wagner Nina Grisu 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a.



Jumping Small

1. EO Qualifikation 2017
Jumping Open Small

Richter: Eide Jan-Egil (NO)
Parcourslänge: 152

Standardzeit: 39 Sekunden
Höchstzeit: 65 Sekunden

Rang Name Name des Hundes PCF VW ZF Zeit Ges. JM-
Punkte

Zusatz-
Punkte

GES-
Pkte.

1 Dudas Katharina Chili 0 0 0,00 33,65 0,00 18 17 35
2 Heitmann Jens Henry 0 0 0,00 34,20 0,00 15 17 32
3 Berndorfer Sabine Azzy Dizzy 0 0 0,00 35,04 0,00 13 17 30
4 Oitz Patricia Cyri 0 0 0,00 35,58 0,00 12 17 29
5 Rissling Diana Flokati 0 0 0,00 35,94 0,00 11 17 28
6 Herzog Anna Ayleen 0 0 0,00 38,28 0,00 10 17 27
7 Dudas Katharina Picco 0 0 0,49 39,49 0,49 9 17 26
8 Marinkovits Karin Änglarnas Fritz af Salzburg 0 1 0,00 37,75 5,00 8 17 25
9 Schäfer Doris Amy 0 1 1,69 40,69 6,69
10 Neureiter Elisabeth Ginger 0 0 6,91 45,91 6,91
11 Koidl Ami Liv 2 0 0,00 31,31 10,00
12 Zatzek Nicole Coco 0 1 6,81 45,81 11,81
13 Wagner Nina Ferry 1 1 8,52 47,52 18,52

Kaiser Sandra Fini 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Krivka Michaela Betty 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Meier-Stauffer Marielies Zoey 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Pöllmann Thomas Anton 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Pöllmann Thomas Andi 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Posch Gabriele Anou 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Rabe Bianca Marissa 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Reichetzer Petra Puce 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Reimer Olivia Fellini 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Riegler Karin Kate 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Six Anna Chippie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Stastny Elisabeth Aaron Atreju Ahanu 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Stepanek Edeltraud Fly 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Tan Vivian Annie 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Trondl Sophie Nana 0 0 Dis Dis Dis

11.06.2016



Jumping Small

Trondl Sophie Finchen 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Wagner Nina Grisu 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Weiß Lea Rose 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Zwettler Andrea Brenda 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
Zwettler Andrea Bucksi 0 0 Dis Dis Dis
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